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Dzwonki E. Bernat J. Zych A. Leksińska J. Morawiec M. Skrzypczyńska I. Aderek A. Szeliga A. Majcher

lekcyjne       I A   24  I b 21  I C 24         I D 17    IE 24     IF    17    IG      21

P
O

N
IE

D
Z

IA
Ł

E
K

1 8.00 - 8.45 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4 zaj.eduk. 9
2 8.50 - 9.35 religia 21 wych.fiz zaj.eduk. 4 zaj.eduk. 9
3 9.45 - 10.30 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 religia 4 zaj.eduk. 9
4 10.35 -11.20 zaj.eduk. 21 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4 religia 9
5 11.30 - 12.15 zaj.kom.  Igr. 13 religia 21 zaj.eduk. 22 wych.fz. zaj.eduk 4 j.angielski 9
6 12.35 - 13.20 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 j.angielski 4
7 13.25 - 14.10 zaj.eduk. 21 j.angielski 22 zaj.eduk. 4
8 14.15 - 15.00 zaj. eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4

9 15.05 - 15.50 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 4

10 15.55 - 16.40

W
T

O
R

E
K

1 8.00 - 8.45 zaj.eduk. 21 wych.fiz zaj.eduk 4 zaj.eduk. 9
2 8.50 - 9.35 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk 4 zaj.kom I gr. 13
3 9.45 - 10.30 wych.fiz. j.angielski 22 wych.fz. zaj.kom II gr. 13
4 10.35 -11.20 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk 4 zaj. kom I gr. 13 zaj.eduk. 9
5 11.30 - 12.15 j.angielski 21 zaj.kom. I gr. 13 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk 4 religia 9
6 12.35 - 13.20 j.angielski 21 zaj.kom I gr. 13 religia 4
7 13.25 - 14.10 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk 4
8 14.15 - 15.00 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk 4
9 15.05 - 15.50 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.kom. II gr 13

10 15.55 - 16.40 religia 22

ŚR
O

D
A

1 8.00 - 8.45 wych.fiz. 21 zaj.kom I gr 13 wych.fz. zaj.eduk. 9
2 8.50 - 9.35 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.kom I gr. 13 zaj.eduk. 9
3 9.45 - 10.30 zaj.eduk. 21 religia 22 zaj. kom II gr. 13 zaj.eduk. 9
4 10.35 -11.20 j.angielski 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4 zaj.eduk. 9
5 11.30 - 12.15 religia 21 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk 4 zaj.eduk. 9
6 12.35 - 13.20 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.kom II gr 13 religia 22 j.angielski 4
7 13.25 - 14.10 zaj.eduk 21 zaj.eduk. 22 religia 4
8 14.15 - 15.00 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4

9 15.05 - 15.50 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4

10 15.55 - 16.40

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

1 8.00 - 8.45 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 j.angielski 4 zaj.eduk. 9
2 8.50 - 9.35 zaj.eduk. 21 wych.fiz religia 4 zaj.eduk. 9
3 9.45 - 10.30 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.kom II gr 13 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4 zaj.eduk. 9
4 10.35 -11.20 zaj.eduk. 21 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4 zaj.eduk. 9
5 11.30 - 12.15 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.kom II gr 13 zaj.eduk. 4 zaj.eduk. 22
6 12.35 - 13.20 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4
7 13.25 - 14.10 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4
8 14.15 - 15.00 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4

9 15.05 - 15.50 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 4

10 15.55 - 16.40
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IĄ

T
E

K

1 8.00 - 8.45 zaj.kom.  IIgr. 13 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4 zaj.eduk. 9
2 8.50 - 9.35 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 j.angielski 4 zaj.eduk. 9
3 9.45 - 10.30 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4 j.angielski 9
4 10.35 -11.20 wych.fiz. religia 22 zaj.eduk. 4 zaj.eduk. 9
5 11.30 - 12.15 zaj.eduk. 21 j.angielski 22 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 4 zaj.eduk. 9
6 12.35 - 13.20 religia 21 j.angielski 22 zaj.eduk. 4
7 13.25 - 14.10 j.angielski 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4
8 14.15 - 15.00 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk. 4
9 15.05 - 15.50 zaj.eduk. 21 zaj.eduk. 22 zaj.eduk 4

10 15.55 - 16.40





A. Majcher B. Szymańska A. Płowiec M. Kiech M. Jaszczyk E. Woźna T. Szaruch M. Stawiarska

 II A    23           II B   20         II C   24       II D  20          III A   24      III B   24  III C   24    III D  23
wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 18 wych.fiz zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.kom. I gr 13 wych.fiz
zaj.eduk. 18 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 religia 13 zaj.eduk. 19

zaj.eduk. 20 wych.fiz zaj.kom.   Igr. 16 zaj.eduk. 5 j.angielski 19
zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 5 j.angielski   19
j.angielski 20 zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.kom. II gr 13 zaj.eduk. 19

j.angielski 18 zaj.eduk. 19

zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.kom. I gr 13 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj. kom. I gr 16
zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 j.angielski 19
zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 religia 19
j.angielski 18 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 20 religia 5 zaj.eduk. 19
wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.kom. I gr. 16 wych.fiz. religia 5 zaj.eduk. 19

zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 18 j.angielski 5 wych.fiz zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 5 j.angielski   19
religia 20 zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19

religia 18 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19

wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19 religia 4
zaj.eduk. 18 religia 20 j.angielski 5 religia 19 wych.fiz.
zaj.kom. I gr 13 j.angielski 20 zaj.eduk. 18 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 19

zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 20 j.angielski 18 zaj.eduk. 5
j.angielski 20 zaj.eduk. 5

religia 18 wych.fiz zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
j.angielski 18 zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 5 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 19 zaj. kom. I gr 13
zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. religia 20 wych.fiz zaj.eduk. 5 zaj. kom. II gr 16 zaj.eduk. 19

zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.kom II gr. 13 zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 18 j.angielski 5 wych.fiz.
zaj. kom. II gr. 13 religia 18 religia 19

religia 18 j.angielski 20 zaj.kom. II gr 16 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 18 wych.fiz zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 20 j.angielski 5 zaj.eduk. 19 zaj. kom. II gr 16
zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.kom. I gr 13 zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.kom.    IIgr. 16 religia 5 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.kom. II gr 13 religia 5 zaj.eduk. 20 zaj. eduk. 18 wych.fiz. zaj.eduk. 19

zaj.eduk. 20 wych.fiz 18 zaj.eduk. 5 zaj.eduk. 19
zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 18 wych.fiz wych.fiz.
zaj.eduk. 20 zaj.eduk. 18 zaj.eduk. 5

zaj.eduk. 5





Dzwonki

lekcyjne
8.00 - 8.45 1
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8.50 - 9.35 2

9.45 - 10.30 3

10.35 -11.20 4

11.30 - 12.15 5

12.35 - 13.20 6

13.25 - 14.10 7

14.15 - 15.00 8

15.05 - 15.50 9

15.55 - 16.40 10

8.00 - 8.45 1

W
TO
R
EK

8.50 - 9.35 2

9.45 - 10.30 3

10.35 -11.20 4

11.30 - 12.15 5

12.35 - 13.20 6

13.25 - 14.10 7

14.15 - 15.00 8

15.05 - 15.50 9

15.55 - 16.40 10

8.00 - 8.45 1

ŚR
O
D
A

8.50 - 9.35 2

9.45 - 10.30 3

10.35 -11.20 4

11.30 - 12.15 5

12.35 - 13.20 6

13.25 - 14.10 7

14.15 - 15.00 8

15.05 - 15.50 9

15.55 - 16.40 10

8.00 - 8.45 1

C
ZW
A
R
TE
K

8.50 - 9.35 2

9.45 - 10.30 3

10.35 -11.20 4

11.30 - 12.15 5

12.35 - 13.20 6

13.25 - 14.10 7

14.15 - 15.00 8

15.05 - 15.50 9

15.55 - 16.40 10

8.00 - 8.45 1

PI
ĄT
EK

8.50 - 9.35 2

9.45 - 10.30 3

10.35 -11.20 4

11.30 - 12.15 5

12.35 - 13.20 6

13.25 - 14.10 7

14.15 - 15.00 8

15.05 - 15.50 9

15.55 - 16.40 10




